
Team 

No. Skips Name VS Rink F A P VS Rink F A P VS Rink F A P Points Diff Position

4 Maurice Andrieux 11 5 11 2 2 1 3 12 4 2 7 2 12 1 2 6 28 1

2 Eileen Vowden 6 3 7 2 2 3 4 11 1 2 8 2 14 2 2 6 27 2

5 Greg Davis 1 6 13 4 2 8 2 8 3 2 10 5 9 3 2 6 20 3

3 Tony Osmont 12 1 7 6 2 2 4 1 11 0 11 3 10 6 2 4 -5

9 Jackie Knight 10 2 5 9 0 12 5 4 7 0 6 6 13 4 2 2 2

12 Tim Knight 3 6 6 7 0 9 5 7 4 2 1 4 4 12 0 2 -6

10 Terry Le Mottee 9 2 9 5 2 11 6 4 8 0 5 5 3 9 0 2 -6

11 Cathy Le Sueur 4 5 2 11 0 10 6 8 4 2 3 3 6 10 0 2 -9

1 Bob Le Sueur 5 6 4 13 0 4 3 4 12 0 12 4 12 4 2 2 -9

7 Sue Cockle 8 4 9 10 0 6 1 6 4 2 4 2 1 12 0 2 -10

8 Dave De Gruchy 7 4 10 9 2 5 2 3 8 0 2 1 2 14 0 2 -16

6 Joan Renouf 2 3 2 7 0 7 1 4 6 0 9 6 4 13 0 0 -16

Checks 0 0 0

4 Maurice Andrieux

2 Eileen Vowden

Terri Boss-Andrieux

John Bewhay

    Winners
Fay Le Mottee Jenny Rimeur

0 Russell Eyre

Session 3 Overall

Gordon Bewhay Scoresheet

Session 1 Session 2


